:éff“giv BH-BL ROTARY ACTIVE MEMBERSHIP LIST May 14, 2021
# g™ Name Spouse/SO Address Town Category Honors Hm Phone Cell # Committee/Officer E-mail Address
1|Anderson ,Mary 3 Van Vorst Dr. Burnt Hills 12027 Occup. Ed. PH+1, ROY, PP 518-399-3862 | 518-428-4814 Sec, Schshp, INV  |manders887@gmail.com
2 |Arthur, Richard Judy 1378 Division St. Charlton 12019 Sec. Ed. (Ret.) PH+1, PP 518-399-4473 | 518-369-5666 dick.arthur3@gmail.com
3|Baily, Fred Sheelagh 4989Jockey St. Blstn Spa12020 Consult. Eng. PH+2 518-882-6706 | 518-466-0239 PR fbaily@nycap.rr.com
4|Baker, Ryan Lauren 3967 Schoharie Tpke  |Delanson 12053 Real Estate Agent 518-831-0390 Ryanbaker721 mail.com
5|Bower, Darlene Rod 153 Goode St. Burnt Hills 12027 Realestate Sales 518-466-5735 PN, INV, PR dbower@bhhsblake.com
6|Brewster, Mike Doreen 200 Charlton Road Blstn Spa12020 Business Owner PH+2, ROY, PP 518-885-7766 | 518-428-0365 MB,SAA mikeb@gilsgarage.com
Brownell, Beth Tom 1457 SE Summit Trail  |Stuart, FL 34997 Physician Assist. PH 518-526-4244 | 518-526-4424 Honorary Mbr, PP bbrownell14@gmail.com
Brownell, Thomas Beth 1457 SE Summit Trail  |Stuart, FL 34997 Entrepreneur PH, POA 518-526-3365 | 518-526-3365 | Honorary Mbr,WebM |tabrownell@gmail.com
7|Caine, Steven Nancy 30 Sycamore Dr. Albany 12205 Military (Ret.) PH+3,ROY, PP 518-487--4328 | 518-573-5946 PR stevencaine@earthlink.net
Caine, S. Nov-Apr Unit 1703 2627 S. Bayshore Dr |Coconut Grove FL 33133
8|Callanan, Ray Connie 4 Conifer Dr. Burnt Hills 12027 NYS ing (Ret.) PH, PP 518-399-4821 | 518-334-8098 ComSrv callanan216@hotmail.com
9|Costolo, Jon Tina 200 Willis Way Ballston Spa 12020 US Navy PH, ROY, PP 518-885-7766 | 518-390-4155 FND, PP, PR, Intct jonco4@gmail.com
10 |Crotty, Ken Alice 109 Newman Rd. Charlton 12302 Nuclear Projects PH+2, ROY, PP 518-399-4153 | 518-764-5210 Arch, CIbAdm, DIT kcrotty2@nycap.rr.com
11|Davis,Alec Maggie 5 Larkin Dr. Ballston Lake 12019  |Paramedic 518-321-6820 alecdavis@earthlink.net
12|Denning, Joe Laura 37 Pinewood Ave. Saratoga Sprg 12866 |Dentist 917-215-7847 josephdenning29@gmail.com
12A| Johnstone, Laura Joe 37 Pinewood Ave. Saratoga Sprg 12866 |Dentist Corp. Account Designee 718-930-1041 info@lakehilldentalcare.com
13|Fantauzzi, John Esq. Cara 18 Beechwood Dr. Burnt Hills 12027 Attorney 518-384-7731 | 518-441-1262 jfantauz@nycap.rr.com
14|Geene, Stephen Lydia 10 Knollwood Hollow  |Ballston Spa 12020  |Accounting 518-817-6662 TREAS, Inv stephengeene5352@gmail.com
15|Grattidge, Walter Grace 1 Saratoga Ct. Rexford 12148 Research (Ret.) PH+8, ROY, PP 518-377-3952 none wgrattidge@aol.com
16 |[Haughey, David G. 48 Forest Rd Burnt Hills 12027 Insurance Agency 518-366-4609 dave@haugheyagency.com
17 |Lee, Laura A. 1169 Phoenix Avenue |Schenectady 12308  |Historian PH, ROY 518-346-6866 | 518-281-4764 IS lleelinder@gmail.com
18 LeTendre, Linda Volney LaRowe |34 Greenfield Ave Saratoga Sprg 12866 |Social Services PH+1, PP 518-584-0902 | 518-330-7683 Sec letendre.linda@gmail.com
19 |Lewandowski, Paul Sharon 1175 Eastern Ave. Charlton 12019 Chiropractor PH+1, ROY, PP 518-882-5268 | 518-248-1850 Nom ssalmonlew@aol.com
20 |Lonergan, Bill Martha 23 Lawmar Lane Burnt Hills 12027 Health Physics PH+2 518-399-3498 none Nom wlonerga@nycap.rr.com
21|Morrow, Garry Chris 5 Woodfield Ct Mechanicville 12118  |Tech Manufacture PH+2, PP 518-326-9006 | 518-495-8835 cmorrow@nycap.rr.com
22 |Mosier, Valdean Marie P. O. Box 344 Burnt Hills 12027 NuclearAdmn(Ret.) PH+2, PP 518-399-2864 none vmosier@nycap.rr.com
23|Parker, Peter Patricia 2085 Cook Rd. Charlton 12019 Accountant PP 518-882-9099 | 518-937-1906 ClbAdm, INV, PR, D |prparker4118@aol.com
24 |Sawyer, Peter Margaret 246 ScotchBush Rd Burnt Hills 12027 College Admin. PH, PP 518-424-9432 ComSrv, D p.sawyer@hvcc.edu
25|Schorr, Gregg Pam 818 Salem Dr. Balllston Spa 12020  |Sales Mgr. 518-258-2906 P, PR greggsschorr@gmail.com
26 |Schrader, Silas Leigh 850 Saratoga Rd. Box 70, BH 12027 VP Schrader & Co 518-399-1881 | 518-857-6153 IPP,INV Silas@schraderandco.com
27 |Stec, Daniel J. Susan 716 ClIft.Pk.Cent.Rd. Clifton Park 12065 Med. Tech.(Ret.) PH+8, SG, PDG, PP | 518-399-9649 | 518-421-0795 PE,DistFndRep danstec@earthlink.net
28|Stewart, Suzette George 110 St Stephen Lane W |Glenville, NY 12302  |Office Manager 518-935-7695 PR, Food suzette.ray218@gmail.com
29|Symer, Maryellen Timothy 42 Sherman Way Ballston Spa, 12020  |Educator 518.366.7862 Schshp mesymer@gmail.com
30|Webhrle, William (Bill) Joan 52 Old Stage Rd. Ballston Lake 12019  |Pharmacist PP 518-399-7695 none williamwehrle@nycap.rr.com
31|Whetten, Gini Rey 159 Eastside Dr. Ballston Lake 12019  |Graphic Design PH+6, ROY 518-399-8905 | 518-330-1131 CorS, PR giniwhetten@cs.com
32|Whetten, N. Rey Gini 159 Eastside Dr. Ballston Lake 12019  |Research Admin PH+8, ROY, PP 518-399-8905 | 518-369-8481 INV reywhetten@cs.com
Gini & Rey Jan-Mid Apr Powderwood Unit 9U 6861 N 2200 W |Park City UT 84098
33|Youmans, Robert C. Patricia ‘16 Komar Dr. Charlton 12019 Elem.Ed.(Ret.) PH+6, ROY, PP 518-399-5990 none Schshp ryoumans@nycap.rr.com
CODES: for Committee/Officer and Honors ( Red Ink - Emergency Only ) ( Bold = Team Leader )
C |Arch = Archivist ‘CIbAdm = Club Administration ComSrv = Community Service CorS = Corresponding Sec D = At Large Director
C |DistFndRep = District Foundation Representative DIT = District Information Tech Coordinator Food = Food Adminstration FND = Foundation
C |Intrct = Interact Club Liason INV = Investment Committee IPP = Immediate Past President IS = International Service MB = Membership
C |Nom = Nominating P = President PE = President Elect |PN = President Nominee PR = Public Relations Sec = Club Secretary
C |SAA =Sargent At Arms Schshp = Scholarship Treas = Treasurer VocSrv = Vocational Service WebM = Web Master
H |PH = Paul Harris Fellow |PDG = Past District Governor POA = Person of Action Award PP = Past President |ROY = Rotarian of the Year Award |SG = Stan Garrison Lifetime Service Award




